Fantastic Voyage:

A fantasy trip all over the world.

s ad

Kaj Holmberg
Fantastic Voyage

Recorded January 2010.
Made with Jack, Rosegarden, softsynths DSSI, fluidsynth DSSI.

Total playing time 1:12:23




Fantastic Voyage

Kaj Holmberg

Kaj Holmberg  Fantastic Voyage

Difficult Departure

A Beautyful Day for Travel

Moving On through Time

Small Village on the Mountain Side
A Small Ship on a Large Sea

[s] After the Storm

Through the Jungle

Cold Sun

[2] Over the Western Plains

By Camel

An Acient Civilization High in the Mountains
High and Low

The Old Castle

<

3

w

Recorded January 2010.

2:23
7:20
9:41
5:55
5:16
6:31
4:51
4:01
7:03
3:15
6:35
4:52
5:07

Sroquioy [ey

o8efoA orysejue;q




