Fantastic Voyage:

A fantasy trip all over the world.



Recorded January 2010. Made with Jack, Rosegarden, softsynths DSSI, fluidsynth DSSI.

Total playing time 1:12:23



Kaj Holmberg
Fantastic Voyage

	Difficult Departure	2:23	Hol
Fantastic Voyage	2 A Beautyful Day for Travel	7:20	Holmberg
	3 Moving On through Time	9:41)er
	4 Small Village on the Mountain Side	5:55	09
	5 A Small Ship on a Large Sea	5:16	<u> </u>
	6 After the Storm	6:31	Fantastic
	Through the Jungle	4:51	
	S Cold Sun	4:01	
$_{\mathrm{tas}}$	Over the Western Plains	7:03	V _O
Jan	10 By Camel	3:15	Voyage
—	An Acient Civilization High in the Mountains	6:35	ge.
90	12 High and Low	4:52	
ber	The Old Castle	5:07	
Kaj Holmberg			
$\mathbf{K}\mathbf{a}$	Recorded January 2010.		